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CJCAT Annual Conference Sponsors 

The County Judges and Commissioners Association of Texas would like to thank 
the following sponsors for their support of the CJCAT Annual Conference on   
Oct. 21-24 in Hays County. 
 

McCreary Veselka Bragg & Allen, P.C. 
P.O. Box 1269 
Round Rock, TX 78680 
Phone: 512-323-3226 
www.mvbalaw.com 
Contact: Michelle Howell, Client Relations  
mhowell@mvbalaw.com  

AT&T 
500 Texas 
El Paso, TX 79901 
Phone: 915-217-5951 
Contact: Carlos Martinez  
cm3441@att.com  
 
Linebarger Attorneys at Law 
2700 Via Fortuna, Suite 500 
Austin, TX 78746 
Phone: 512-447-6675 
www.lgbs.com 
Contact: Stephanie Mendoza  
stephanie.mendoza@lgbs.com   
 

Allison, Bass & Magee, LLP 
1301 Nueces Street, Suite 201 
Austin, TX 78701 
Phone: 512-482-0701 
Fax: 512-480-0902 
Contact: Jim Allison  
j.allison@allison-bass.com  
 
Butler-Cohen Design + Build 
3200 Southwest Fwy #1675 
Houston, TX 77027 
Phone: 713-203-3263 
www.butlercohen.com 
Contact: Amy Luskey Kalmin  
amy.kalmin@butlercohen.com  
 
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension 
Service Professional Associations 
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2137 TAMU 
College Station, TX 77843-2137 
Phone: 979-845-4572 
Fax: 979-862-1516 
Contact: Peter McGuill  
pjmcguill@ag.tamu.edu  

Texas Association of Counties 
1210 San Antonio Street 
Austin, TX 78701 
Phone: 512-478-8753 
Fax: 512-477-1324 
www.county.org 
Contact: Susan Redford  
susanr@county.org 
 

BNSF Railway 
2650 Lou Meng Drive, Suite F 
Fort Worth, TX 76731 
Phone: 817-867-6427 
www.bnsf.com 
Contact: Jeannette Davis, Executive Director 
jeantte.davis@bnsf.com 
 
Indigent Healthcare Solutions 
2040 North Loop 336, Suite 304 
Conroe, TX 77304 
Phone: 800-834-0560 
www.indigenthealthcaresolutions.com 
Contact: Robert Baird, President 
robertb@indigenthealthcaresolutions.com 
 
Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott, LLP 
P.O. Box 9132 
Amarillo, TX 79105 
Phone: 806-359-3188 
Contact: Bill Pinkham 
pbfcm.com 
bpinkham@pbfcm.com 
 
SEDALCO Construction Service 
4100 Fossil Creek Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76137 
Phone: 817-831-2245 
www.sedalco.com 
Contact: Jeremy Smith, Project Executive 
jsmith@sedalco.com 
 

 
Bruckner’s Truck & Equipment 
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20920 Klein Circle 
Garden Ridge, TX 78266 
Phone: 210-863-6478 
Contact: Terry Anderson 
www.brucknertruck.com  
tanderson@brucknertruck.com  
 
County Treasurers Association of Texas 
P.O. Box 2070 
Woodville, TX 75979 
Phone: 409-200-1866 
Contact: Leann Monk  
lmonk.cotreas@co.tyler.tx.us 
 
Crowder Gulf 
5629 Commerce Blvd. East 
Mobile, AL 36619 
Phone: 251-459-7430 
Contact: Valerie Gonzalez 
www.crowdergulf.com  
amber@crowdergulf.com  
 
IEM 
2801 Slater Road Suite 200 
Morrisville, NC 27560-8477 
Phone: 561-843-2347 
Contact: Carla Juarez Farley 
carla.juarez@iem.com 
www.iem.com 
 
Wright Asphalt Products Company 
11931 Wickchester Lane, Suite 101 
Houston, TX 77043 
Phone: 281-452-9084 
www.wrightasphalts.com 
Contact: Charlie Carlton  
ccarlton@wrightasphalt.com  
 

 
Bickerstaff Heath Delgado Acosta LLP 
1601 South MOPAC Expwy, Suite C400 
Austin, TX 78746 
Phone: 512-472-8021 
www.bickerstaff.com 
Contact: Adriane Burton, Marketing 
aburton@bickerstaff.com 
 
Brandstetter Carroll Inc. 
17304 Preston Road #1075 
Dallas, TX 75252 
Phone: 859-327-9889 
Contact: Debbie Winn 
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www.brandsettercarroll.com 
dwinn@bciaep.com 

Hart InterCivic 
P.O. Box 80649 
Austin, TX  78708 
Phone: 800-223-4278 
www.hartintercivic.com 
Contact: Bethany Kempfe 
bkempfe@hartic.com  

Hoefer Welker, LLC 
500 N. Akard Street, Suite 2450 
Dallas, TX 75201 
Phone: 214-445-4376 
www.hoeferwelker.com 
Contact: James Beers 
james.beers@hoeferwelker.com  
 
Nueces Power Equipment 
4697 FM 1516 North 
Converse, TX 78109 
Phone: 210-310-0066 
www.nuecespower.com 
Contact: Carla Strasheim 
carla@npetex.com 
 
Vested Networks 
809 Office Park Circle, Suite 100 
Lewisville, TX 75057 
Phone: 972-924-6488 
www.vestednetworks.com 
Contact: Will Brown 
wbrown@vestednetworks.com 

Warren CAT 
1101 S FM 1912 
Amarillo, TX  79118 
Phone: 806-335-1511 
www.warrencat.com.us 
Contact Devin C. Cornell 
devin.cornell@warrencat.com 

Yellowhouse Machinery Company 
P.O. Box 31388 
Amarillo, TX  79120 
Phone: 806-335-1681 
Contact: Robbie Hance 
www.yellowhouse.us 
robbieh@yhmc.com 
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